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Match the vocab words to their definitions. 

Matching

A1

C3

F6

B2

E5

D4

G7

Answer Key: 1) C, 2) G, 3) A, 4) F, 5) E, 6) D, 7) B 

something connected with  
worship of a god.

a person kept by powerful  
people to provide  

entertainment.

having to do with forces  
beyond what is natural.

an art or practice that seeks to  
connect with supernatural powers  

to receive information.

a god or goddess.

a person who takes control of an 
area or a country that is not their 

own, especially using force.
sacred

jester

supernatural

divination

deity

colonizer

a family member from 
an earlier time.

ancestor
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